ESF CHAMONIX : Fléche du 17/02/2018

Edité le 11/05/2024 & 02h53

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 44.33 49.34 53.97 57.82 59.75
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|RENZULLI LEONARD M| 2005 BEN 41.50 7.65 Or 11.50
2| FOUCHE JULES M| 2002 MIN 42.60 10.51 Or 14.36
3|LAPRAS CAPUCINE F| 2001 CAD 43.26 12.22 Or 16.07
4| SIMOND ROMAIN M| 2004 BEN 43.61 13.13 Or 16.98
5|RENZULLI RAPHAEL M| 2007 POU 46.16 19.74 Vermeil 23.59
6 | FOSTER ADRIEN M| 2003 MIN 46.39 20.34 Vermeil 24.19

BUZZOLINI KENZO M| 2001 CAD ABD

LANNEAUX MAXIME M| 1991 SEN ABD

MERLUZZI EMMA F| 2005 BEN ABS

DUCURTIL KERGUELEN MARIE F| 2005 BEN ABS

STAHL JOHANNES M| 2002 MIN ABS

SONNINO SORISIO MATTEO M| 2009 MIC ABS

SONNINO SORISIO MASSIMO M| 2007 POU ABS

GENOUD JULES M| 2009 MIC ABS

ROSSI NICOLO M| 2003 MIN ABS

RICHARDSON INES F| 2002 MIN ABS
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